PARTS LIST

MCA-T

CONTENTS

2016. 10.

@ MARLYAMA oo



1. MCA-T




Status

Position ‘

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Parts
Number

364516

237170

236843

216079

237740

587272

587273

587274

587275

587276

587277

587278

587279

587280

587281

587282

587283

587284

587285

587286

587287

587288

587289

587290

587291

587292

587293

587294

587295

587296

587297

587298

587299

587300

587301

587302

587303

587270

587271

223188

237736

237737

237738

237739

238193

524067

Parts Name
MCA-T(CE)

DRIVESHAFT TUBE
ASSY

DRIVE SHAFT B

STOPPER

WHEEL GEAR
DRIVE SHAFT

WOODRUFF KEY
BEARING 6901ZZ2CM

WASHER

THRUST WASHER

THRUST WASHER

BEARING 600177
SNAP RING #28

PLUG

BEARING 6902

OIL SEAL

GUARD
GASKET
OIL PAN
GREASE NIPPLE
COLLAR
SPACER
SCREW
CAP SCREW
CAP SCREW
CUTTER HOLDER
PIN
R PIN 8X1.6
ROTARY CUTTER
BOLT
CUTTER GUARD
BRACKET
THREADED BRACKET
COLLAR
CAP SCREW
CAP SCREW
GEARCASE
WORM SHAFT

CAUTION MARK

Unit
Quantity

et Unit

guantity ‘ Remarks ‘Price‘

1339

758L i 600

54

Incl.6-39 0

3693

1847

493

#690122 477

539

#1226 770
Incl.2

224

#60012Z | 159

5 Hs 16

354

#6902 ; 254

TC15286 | 224

493

354

616

M6 3

816

385

M5x10 | 10

Mexto | 11

Mex30 13

2000

493

10 .10

g 1847

MSxi4 10

| 2154

677

800

447

M6x20 11

5 M5x15 16

; 4154

; 3231

154

GB/IT/FR 0

ES/PT/DE é 0

GR/PL/RO | 0O

RU/UA T

NUHR 0

MCAT 0

Maker code

001-10013
001-10015
001-10021

999-61600-
101

001-10026
999-62122-
668

999-62122-
669

001-10020
999-61690-
200
999-66152-
862
001-10019

001-10018

001-10017

001-10029K
001-10030

001-10027K-6

001-10027K-1
001-10016

001-10024

001-10011
001-10027K-5
001-10010
001-10022K
001-10023K
001-10031

001-10027K-2

001-10009

001-10014K





